
KATEGORIJAS VIETAS DALĪBNIEKI KOMANDAS

P201 TUL MIX 9-10 GADI 10.-9.GUP - female

TUL MIX 9-10 GADI 10.-9.GUP - female 1 Ivanova Adele LTCS LATVIA

TUL MIX 9-10 GADI 10.-9.GUP - female 2 Davidova Vasilisa LTCS LATVIA

TUL MIX 9-10 GADI 10.-9.GUP - female 3 Uvarova Arina LTRA LATVIA

TUL MIX 9-10 GADI 10.-9.GUP - female 4 Konopecka Emma LTRA LATVIA

TUL MIX 9-10 GADI 10.-9.GUP - female 5 Troņenkova Izabella LTCS LATVIA

P201 TUL MIX 7-8 GADI 10.-9.GUP - male

TUL MIX 7-8 GADI 10.-9.GUP - male 1 Sokolovs Roberts SUNTEAM LATVIA

TUL MIX 7-8 GADI 10.-9.GUP - male 2 Dubcovs Edgars ALEXCLUB LATVIA

TUL MIX 7-8 GADI 10.-9.GUP - male 3 Vilcāns Ņikita TEJANG LATVIA

TUL MIX 7-8 GADI 10.-9.GUP - male 4 Mihailovs Olegs LTRA LATVIA

TUL MIX 7-8 GADI 10.-9.GUP - male 5 Rižakovs Bogdans TEJANG LATVIA

TUL MIX 7-8 GADI 10.-9.GUP - male 5 Mickevičs Jānis LTRA LATVIA

P202 TUL MIX 9-11 GADI 10.-9.GUP

 TUL MIX 9-11 GADI 10.-9.GUP 1 Spirina Ksenija LTCS LATVIA

 TUL MIX 9-11 GADI 10.-9.GUP 2 Kalniņš  Uģis LTRA LATVIA

 TUL MIX 9-11 GADI 10.-9.GUP 3 Paeglis Toms LTRA LATVIA

 TUL MIX 9-11 GADI 10.-9.GUP 4

Ksavjers-Majathatakaths 

Kristofers LTRA LATVIA

 TUL MIX 9-11 GADI 10.-9.GUP 5 Davis Artjoms LTRA LATVIA

 TUL MIX 9-11 GADI 10.-9.GUP 5 Baklanovs Mihails LTRA LATVIA

 TUL MIX 9-11 GADI 10.-9.GUP 5 Lielmanis Pēteris LTRA LATVIA

 TUL MIX 9-11 GADI 10.-9.GUP 5 Aldermanis Timurs SUNTEAM LATVIA

 TUL MIX 9-11 GADI 10.-9.GUP 9 Lacis Lukas LTCS LATVIA

 TUL MIX 9-11 GADI 10.-9.GUP 9 Vanags Jēkabs Miķelis LTCS LATVIA

P203 TUL MIX 12-14 GADI 10.-9.GUP

 TUL MIX 12-14 GADI 10.-9.GUP 1 Nozdrins Savelijs VIKTORIJA-T LATVIA

 TUL MIX 12-14 GADI 10.-9.GUP 2 Sinkevičs Daņiils LTRA LATVIA

 TUL MIX 12-14 GADI 10.-9.GUP 3 Mammadov Malik VIKTORIJA-T LATVIA

 TUL MIX 12-14 GADI 10.-9.GUP 4 Sokolova Sofija LTRA LATVIA

 TUL MIX 12-14 GADI 10.-9.GUP 5 Rudzīte Lauma LTRA LATVIA

 TUL MIX 12-14 GADI 10.-9.GUP 6 Levita-Žuravļova Emīlija LTCS LATVIA

 TUL MIX 12-14 GADI 10.-9.GUP 7 Pataņins Dobromirs TEJANG LATVIA

P204 TUL MIX 9-10 GADI 8.-7.GUP

 TUL MIX 9-10 GADI 8.-7.GUP 1 Kulik Nika LTCS LATVIA

 TUL MIX 9-10 GADI 8.-7.GUP 2 Dargužis Dominiks JēkabsLTCS LATVIA

 TUL MIX 9-10 GADI 8.-7.GUP 3 Remeņaka Darina LTRA LATVIA

 TUL MIX 9-10 GADI 8.-7.GUP 4 Delveris Miks ALEXCLUB LATVIA

 TUL MIX 9-10 GADI 8.-7.GUP 5 Kukjans Marks TEJANG LATVIA

 TUL MIX 9-10 GADI 8.-7.GUP 5 Metluško Nils TEJANG LATVIA

 TUL MIX 9-10 GADI 8.-7.GUP 5 Duvakins Maksims TEJANG LATVIA
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P205 TUL MIX 9-11 GADI 8.-7.GUP

 TUL MIX 9-11 GADI 8.-7.GUP 1 Golubevs Arturs SUNTEAM LATVIA

 TUL MIX 9-11 GADI 8.-7.GUP 2 Ēversons Markuss SUNTEAM LATVIA

 TUL MIX 9-11 GADI 8.-7.GUP 3 Everts Adrians SUNTEAM LATVIA

 TUL MIX 9-11 GADI 8.-7.GUP 3 Zinovjevs Jevgēnijs SUNTEAM LATVIA

 TUL MIX 9-11 GADI 8.-7.GUP 5 Zagorskis Adrians LTRA LATVIA

 TUL MIX 9-11 GADI 8.-7.GUP 5 Antonovs Artjoms LTRA LATVIA

 TUL MIX 9-11 GADI 8.-7.GUP 5 Putnins Kristaps LTRA LATVIA

 TUL MIX 9-11 GADI 8.-7.GUP 5 Podziņa Marta LTCS LATVIA

 TUL MIX 9-11 GADI 8.-7.GUP 9 Antonovs Stanislavs LTRA LATVIA

 TUL MIX 9-11 GADI 8.-7.GUP 9 Bodjans Artjoms LTRA LATVIA

 TUL MIX 9-11 GADI 8.-7.GUP 9 Henke Davids LTRA LATVIA

 TUL MIX 9-11 GADI 8.-7.GUP 9 Laube Jānis LTRA LATVIA

 TUL MIX 9-11 GADI 8.-7.GUP 9 Syrotenko Kirils LTRA LATVIA

 TUL MIX 9-11 GADI 8.-7.GUP 9 Lēpers Māris LTRA LATVIA

 TUL MIX 9-11 GADI 8.-7.GUP 9 Onukrans Kristiāns LTRA LATVIA

 TUL MIX 9-11 GADI 8.-7.GUP 9 Iljina Amelija LTRA LATVIA

 TUL MIX 9-11 GADI 8.-7.GUP 17 Lipsnis Rons Kristofers VIKTORIJA-T LATVIA

P206 TUL MIX 12-15 GADI 8.-7.GUP

 TUL MIX 12-15 GADI 8.-7.GUP 1 Jastreb Vladislavs TEJANG LATVIA

 TUL MIX 12-15 GADI 8.-7.GUP 2 Mitin Kyrylo TEJANG LATVIA

 TUL MIX 12-15 GADI 8.-7.GUP 3 Ankravs Jānis LTRA LATVIA

 TUL MIX 12-15 GADI 8.-7.GUP 4 Volodins Vladislavs VIKTORIJA-T LATVIA

 TUL MIX 12-15 GADI 8.-7.GUP 5 Arhipovs Nikita LTRA LATVIA

 TUL MIX 12-15 GADI 8.-7.GUP 5 Komarovs Roberts LTRA LATVIA

 TUL MIX 12-15 GADI 8.-7.GUP 5 Poplavskis Nikita LTRA LATVIA

 TUL MIX 12-15 GADI 8.-7.GUP 5 Butāns Normans LTRA LATVIA

 TUL MIX 12-15 GADI 8.-7.GUP 9 Bremze Maksims LTRA LATVIA

 TUL MIX 12-15 GADI 8.-7.GUP 9 Petkevičs Māris LTCS LATVIA

P207 TUL MIX 7-11 GADI 6.-5.GUP

 TUL MIX 7-11 GADI 6.-5.GUP 1 Fiļs Patriks LTCS LATVIA

 TUL MIX 7-11 GADI 6.-5.GUP 2 Baltinš Rojs LTCS LATVIA

 TUL MIX 7-11 GADI 6.-5.GUP 3 Gineviča Lote LTRA LATVIA

 TUL MIX 7-11 GADI 6.-5.GUP 4 Jermašonoks Emīls TEJANG LATVIA

 TUL MIX 7-11 GADI 6.-5.GUP 5 Zirjanovs Nikita TEJANG LATVIA

 TUL MIX 7-11 GADI 6.-5.GUP 5 Amosovs Emīls SUNTEAM LATVIA

 TUL MIX 7-11 GADI 6.-5.GUP 5 Bobrovs Jegors TEJANG LATVIA

 TUL MIX 7-11 GADI 6.-5.GUP 5 Siņicina Kira SUNTEAM LATVIA

 TUL MIX 7-11 GADI 6.-5.GUP 9 Yurinov Ivan SUNTEAM LATVIA

 TUL MIX 7-11 GADI 6.-5.GUP 9 Degtjarevs Matvejs SUNTEAM LATVIA

P208 TUL MIX 12-15 GADI 6.-5.GUP

TUL MIX 12-15 GADI 6.-5.GUP 1 Mickevičs Glebs LTRA LATVIA

 TUL MIX 12-15 GADI 6.-5.GUP 2 Ždans Daniels LTRA LATVIA

 TUL MIX 12-15 GADI 6.-5.GUP 3 Konopecka Sofija LTRA LATVIA

 TUL MIX 12-15 GADI 6.-5.GUP 3 Petrovs Vladislavs TEJANG LATVIA

 TUL MIX 12-15 GADI 6.-5.GUP 5 Palkovs Kristiāns SUNTEAM LATVIA

 TUL MIX 12-15 GADI 6.-5.GUP 5 Stepiņa Elizabete LTCS LATVIA

 TUL MIX 12-15 GADI 6.-5.GUP 5 Polovkova Patrīcija LTRA LATVIA
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S002 SPARRINGS VĪR 7-8 GADI 10.-9. GUP -30 KG

 SPAR. VĪR 7-8 GADI 10.-9. GUP -30 KG 1 Sokolovs Roberts SUNTEAM LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 7-8 GADI 10.-9. GUP -30 KG 2 Dubcovs Edgars ALEXCLUB LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 7-8 GADI 10.-9. GUP -30 KG 3 Rižakovs Bogdans TEJANG LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 7-8 GADI 10.-9. GUP -30 KG 3 Mihailovs Olegs LTRA LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 7-8 GADI 10.-9. GUP -30 KG 5 Pučko Roberts TEJANG LATVIA

S004 SPARRINGS VĪR 7-8 GADI 10.-9. GUP +34 KG

 SPAR. VĪR 7-8 GADI 10.-9. GUP +34 KG 1 Vilcāns Ņikita TEJANG LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 7-8 GADI 10.-9. GUP +34 KG 2 Mickevičs Jānis LTRA LATVIA

S005-S006-S007 SPARRINGS VĪR 7-8 GADI 8.-7. GUP -34 KG

 SPAR. VĪR 7-8 GADI 8.-7. GUP -34 KG 1 Mugurevics Emīls ALEXCLUB LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 7-8 GADI 8.-7. GUP -34 KG 2 Kukjans Marks TEJANG LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 7-8 GADI 8.-7. GUP -34 KG 3 Dargužis Dominiks JēkabsLTCS LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 7-8 GADI 8.-7. GUP -34 KG 3 Metluško Nils TEJANG LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 7-8 GADI 8.-7. GUP -34 KG 5 Duvakins Maksims TEJANG LATVIA

S013-S014 SPARRINGS VĪR 9-11 GADI 10.-9. GUP -36 KG

 SPAR. VĪR 9-11 GADI 10.-9. GUP -36 KG 1 Kalniņš  Uģis LTRA LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 9-11 GADI 10.-9. GUP -36 KG 2 Paeglis Toms LTRA LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 9-11 GADI 10.-9. GUP -36 KG 3 Davis Artjoms LTRA LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 9-11 GADI 10.-9. GUP -36 KG 3 Ksavjers-Majathatakaths KristofersLTRA LATVIA

S015 SPARRINGS VĪR 9-11 GADI 10.-9. GUP -40 KG

 SPAR. VĪR 9-11 GADI 10.-9. GUP -40 KG 1 Aldermanis Timurs SUNTEAM LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 9-11 GADI 10.-9. GUP -40 KG 2 Lielmanis Pēteris LTRA LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 9-11 GADI 10.-9. GUP -40 KG 3 Baklanovs Mihails LTRA LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 9-11 GADI 10.-9. GUP -40 KG 3 Sokolovs Nikita VIKTORIJA-T LATVIA

S018 SPARRINGS VĪR 9-11 GADI 8.-7. GUP -32 KG

 SPAR. VĪR 9-11 GADI 8.-7. GUP -32 KG 1 Golubevs Arturs SUNTEAM LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 9-11 GADI 8.-7. GUP -32 KG 2 Lipsnis Rons Kristofers VIKTORIJA-T LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 9-11 GADI 8.-7. GUP -32 KG 3 Ozoliņš Damians TEJANG LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 9-11 GADI 8.-7. GUP -32 KG 3 Totoevs Timurs VIKTORIJA-T LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 9-11 GADI 8.-7. GUP -32 KG 5 Marcinkovičs Lukas SONKAL LATVIA

S019 SPARRINGS VĪR 9-11 GADI 8.-7. GUP -36 KG

 SPAR. VĪR 9-11 GADI 8.-7. GUP -36 KG 1 Laube Jānis LTRA LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 9-11 GADI 8.-7. GUP -36 KG 2 Syrotenko Kirils LTRA LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 9-11 GADI 8.-7. GUP -36 KG 3 Putnins Kristaps LTRA LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 9-11 GADI 8.-7. GUP -36 KG 3 Antonovs Stanislavs LTRA LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 9-11 GADI 8.-7. GUP -36 KG 5 Henke Davids LTRA LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 9-11 GADI 8.-7. GUP -36 KG 5 Ēversons Markuss SUNTEAM LATVIA

S020 SPARRINGS VĪR 9-11 GADI 8.-7. GUP -40 KG

 SPAR. VĪR 9-11 GADI 8.-7. GUP -40 KG 1 Zinovjevs Jevgēnijs SUNTEAM LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 9-11 GADI 8.-7. GUP -40 KG 2 Antonovs Artjoms LTRA LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 9-11 GADI 8.-7. GUP -40 KG 3 Bodjans Artjoms LTRA LATVIA

S022 SPARRINGS VĪR 9-11 GADI 8.-7. GUP +44 KG

 SPAR. VĪR 9-11 GADI 8.-7. GUP +44 KG 1 Everts Adrians SUNTEAM LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 9-11 GADI 8.-7. GUP +44 KG 2 Zagorskis Adrians LTRA LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 9-11 GADI 8.-7. GUP +44 KG 3 Lēpers Māris LTRA LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 9-11 GADI 8.-7. GUP +44 KG 3 Onukrans Kristiāns LTRA LATVIA
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S023 SPARRINGS VĪR 9-11 GADI 6.-5. GUP -32 KG

 SPAR. VĪR 9-11 GADI 6.-5. GUP -32 KG 1 Baltinš Rojs LTCS LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 9-11 GADI 6.-5. GUP -32 KG 2 Yurinov Ivan SUNTEAM LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 9-11 GADI 6.-5. GUP -32 KG 3 Jermašonoks Emīls TEJANG LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 9-11 GADI 6.-5. GUP -32 KG 3 Bobrovs Jegors TEJANG LATVIA

S024 SPARRINGS VĪR 9-11 GADI 6.-5. GUP -36 KG

 SPAR. VĪR 9-11 GADI 6.-5. GUP -36 KG 1 Degtjarevs Matvejs SUNTEAM LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 9-11 GADI 6.-5. GUP -36 KG 2 Mitin Yehor TEJANG

 SPAR. VĪR 9-11 GADI 6.-5. GUP -36 KG 3 Chekhuta Tymur SUNTEAM LATVIA

S026-S027 SPARRINGS VĪR 9-11 GADI 6.-5. GUP +44 KG

 SPAR. VĪR 9-11 GADI 6.-5. GUP +44 KG 1 Fiļs Patriks LTCS LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 9-11 GADI 6.-5. GUP +44 KG 2 Amosovs Emīls SUNTEAM LATVIA

S030-S031 SPARRINGS VĪR 12-14 GADI 10.-7. GUP -50 KG

 SPAR. VĪR 12-14 GADI 10.-7. GUP -56 KG 1 Mammadov Malik VIKTORIJA-T LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 12-14 GADI 10.-7. GUP -56 KG 2 Volodins Vladislavs VIKTORIJA-T LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 12-14 GADI 10.-7. GUP -56 KG 3 Arhipovs Nikita LTRA LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 12-14 GADI 10.-7. GUP -56 KG 3 Saikovskis Fiļips TEJANG LATVIA

S032 SPARRINGS VĪR 12-14 GADI 10.-9. GUP +62 KG

 SPAR. VĪR 12-14 GADI 10.-9. GUP +62 KG 1 Nozdrins Savelijs VIKTORIJA-T LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 12-14 GADI 10.-9. GUP +62 KG 2 Sinkevičs Daņiils LTRA LATVIA

S033 SPARRINGS VĪR 12-14 GADI 8.-7. GUP -44 KG

 SPAR. VĪR 12-14 GADI 8.-7. GUP -44 KG 1 Skujiņš Marks TEJANG LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 12-14 GADI 8.-7. GUP -44 KG 2 Palancevičs Denis LTRA LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 12-14 GADI 8.-7. GUP -44 KG 3 Kozlovs Jēkabs SONKAL LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 12-14 GADI 8.-7. GUP -44 KG 3 Grinins Sergejs TEJANG LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 12-14 GADI 8.-7. GUP -44 KG 5 Butāns Normans LTRA LATVIA

S035 SPARRINGS VĪR 12-14 GADI 8.-7. GUP -56 KG

 SPAR. VĪR 12-14 GADI 8.-7. GUP -56 KG 1 Zubs Rodrigo LTRA LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 12-14 GADI 8.-7. GUP -56 KG 2 Paškauskas Markus VIKTORIJA-T LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 12-14 GADI 8.-7. GUP -56 KG 3 Bremze Maksims LTRA LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 12-14 GADI 8.-7. GUP -56 KG 3 Tarasovs Jegors Sports Pro LATVIA

S037-S041 SPARRINGS VĪR 12-14 GADI 8.-3. GUP +62 KG

 SPAR. VĪR 12-14 GADI 8.-5. GUP +62 KG 1 Zarāns Rolands LTRA LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 12-14 GADI 8.-5. GUP +62 KG 2 Iļuks Ilja LTRA LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 12-14 GADI 8.-5. GUP +62 KG 3 Bukovskis Mareks VIKTORIJA-T LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 12-14 GADI 8.-5. GUP +62 KG 3 Mickevičs Glebs LTRA

 SPAR. VĪR 12-14 GADI 8.-5. GUP +62 KG 5 Pitāns Kristers SONKAL LATVIA

 SPAR. VĪR 12-14 GADI 8.-5. GUP +62 KG 5 Poplavskis Nikita LTRA LATVIA

S102-S103 SPARRINGS SIEV 7-8 GADI 10.-9. GUP -32 KG

 SPAR. SIEV 7-8 GADI 10.-9. GUP -32 KG 1 Konopecka Emma LTRA LATVIA

 SPAR. SIEV 7-8 GADI 10.-9. GUP -32 KG 2 Uvarova Arina LTRA LATVIA
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S106-S107-S118 SPARRINGS SIEV 9-11 GADI 8.-7. GUP -32 KG

 SPAR. SIEV 9-11 GADI 8.-7. GUP -32 KG 1 Iljina Amelija LTRA LATVIA

 SPAR. SIEV 9-11 GADI 8.-7. GUP -32 KG 2 Remeņaka Darina LTRA LATVIA

 SPAR. SIEV 9-11 GADI 8.-7. GUP -32 KG 3 Kulik Nika LTCS LATVIA

 SPAR. SIEV 9-11 GADI 8.-7. GUP -32 KG 3 Vēvere Džulija TEJANG LATVIA

 SPAR. SIEV 9-11 GADI 8.-7. GUP -32 KG 5 Miļohina Evēlina TEJANG LATVIA

S113-S131 SPARRINGS SIEV 9-11 GADI 8.-7. GUP -40 KG

 SPAR. SIEV 9-11 GADI 10.-7. GUP -40 KG 1 Sokolova Sofija LTRA LATVIA

 SPAR. SIEV 9-11 GADI 10.-7. GUP -40 KG 2 Rudzīte Lauma LTRA LATVIA

 SPAR. SIEV 9-11 GADI 10.-7. GUP -40 KG 3 Spirina Ksenija LTCS LATVIA

 SPAR. SIEV 9-11 GADI 10.-7. GUP -40 KG 3 Kuzņecova Alise SUNTEAM LATVIA

 SPAR. SIEV 9-11 GADI 10.-7. GUP -40 KG 5 Krieva Kate TEJANG LATVIA

S114-S127 SPARRINGS SIEV 9-11 GADI 8.-5. GUP +42 KG

 SPAR. SIEV 9-11 GADI 8.-5. GUP +42 KG 1 Gineviča Lote LTRA LATVIA

 SPAR. SIEV 9-11 GADI 8.-5. GUP +42 KG 2 Siņicina Kira SUNTEAM LATVIA

 SPAR. SIEV 9-11 GADI 8.-5. GUP +42 KG 3 Podziņa Marta LTCS LATVIA

S115-S128 SPARRINGS SIEV 9-14 GADI 10.-9. GUP -48KG

 SPAR. SIEV 9-14 GADI 10.-9. GUP -48 KG 1 Sokolova Sofija LTRA LATVIA

 SPAR. SIEV 9-14 GADI 10.-9. GUP -48 KG 2 Rudzīte Lauma LTRA LATVIA

 SPAR. SIEV 9-14 GADI 10.-9. GUP -48 KG 3 Mokrjakova Nika LTRA LATVIA

 SPAR. SIEV 9-14 GADI 10.-9. GUP -48 KG 3 Oziļiņa Laura SONKAL LATVIA

 SPAR. SIEV 9-14 GADI 10.-9. GUP -48 KG 5 Vēvere Katrīna LTRA LATVIA

S129 SPARRINGS SIEV 12-15 GADI 6.-5. GUP -55 KG

 SPAR. SIEV 12-15 GADI 6.-5. GUP -55 KG 1 Konopecka Sofija LTRA LATVIA

 SPAR. SIEV 12-15 GADI 6.-5. GUP -55 KG 2 Sokolova Sofija LTRA LATVIA

 SPAR. SIEV 12-15 GADI 6.-5. GUP -55 KG 3 Stepiņa Elizabete LTCS LATVIA

 SPAR. SIEV 12-15 GADI 6.-5. GUP -55 KG 3 Gilnere Katrīna Elizabete LTCS LATVIA

S116-S132 SPARRINGS SIEV 13-17 GADI 8.-3. GUP -60 KG

 SPAR. SIEV 13-17 GADI 8.-3. GUP -60 KG 1 Mokrjakova Anna LTRA LATVIA

 SPAR. SIEV 13-17 GADI 8.-3. GUP -60 KG 2 Kovāča Mia Hanna LTCS LATVIA

 SPAR. SIEV 13-17 GADI 8.-3. GUP -60 KG 3 Nikiforova Nikola LTRA LATVIA

 SPAR. SIEV 13-17 GADI 8.-3. GUP -60 KG 3 Apine Andra SUNTEAM LATVIA

 SPAR. SIEV 13-17 GADI 8.-3. GUP -60 KG 5 Siperkovska Anna TEJANG LATVIA

 SPAR. SIEV 13-17 GADI 8.-3. GUP -60 KG 5 Zibareva Alise SUNTEAM LATVIA
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